Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Fake rate vs

fakerate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

1072 101 o
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

107

1072 101 !
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

AR A RARN LARRN LS ¢

1072 101 o1
track min AR

——— DQM_TT__mKFit-DQM_mod-127
—— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_mod_updated-127

1

o
Jos)

o
fe)

I
IS

o
N

v

0.95L

107

-1

1
AR(track, jetg)

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

il

20 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

=0.0]
Q

.006]

o
o
al
T [T [ TTTT[TTT T T T [T [T TT T TITT[7rTe

Ratio
T

1072 10”
AR(track, jetg)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu

50.02
o -
¢>ﬁ).018:—
9 016F
P.014F
s F
D.012F
D- -
3 0.01F
0.008F
0.006F
0.004F
0.002F

....................................

............

....................................

.........

G

0.8f

Ratio

0.6f

P o—— 8
Tl
. + ——
=

—+—: : [

. i

H =

5 b el
i n

L ——

40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

5 05 —
o : : :
L S S bbb
o) : : : el
s 04 T P
A R B S
B 0.3t + """ R R A
0.25F -k o L SRR
0.2F----t-e-- peeeert -'.. ...........
0.4+ ebern o D D df
Teonm !
I R SRR SECCE SO S R
0.05 e rmeetrmmmete e b
o C:l I IR AR RN AR RS A EE Tl N
‘(5‘ U= - - - -+ - - - B e e R SRR EL S
o i
(O] SERREEERRE & E L o O P REEACEEEE SRRt o
: «+¥++ ++ +++++ﬂt

1072 1
AR(track, jetg)

056

40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


